Watts Athens Village, L.P and Valued Housing II, LLC, or 
entities related thereto [Collectively, the "Borrower") are requesting that the California Municipal Finance Authority 
(CMFA) issue one or more series of revenue bonds in an aggregate principal not to exceed sixteen million dollars 
($16,000,000) for the purpose of financing the acquisition, rehabilitation, and improvement of a scattered sites 
multi-family affordable housing project collectively called Watts-Athens Village ("Project’). The Project is comprised 
of 17 sites with a total of 100 units and each is located throughout South Los Angeles in Council Districts 8, 9, and

[...]

California Municipal Finance Authority (the “Authority”) of multifamily housing revenue bonds in one or 
more series issued from time to time, including bonds issued to refund such revenue bonds in one or more 
series from time to time, in an aggregate principal amount not to exceed Sixteen Million Dollars 
($16,000,000) (the "Bonds") to assist in the acquisition, rehabilitation and development of the following 
multifamily rental housing facilities located within the City: (i) Chariton; 18-Units; 2010 Chariton Street; 
(ii) Hidden Haven; 5-Units; 623 W. 92nd Street;